Prince Georges Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Prince Georges Cmty College

ACC100 Fund of Accounting
ACC101 Intro Acctl
ACC1010 Prin Acct I

ACC1020 Prin of Acct II
AFA1010 Intro to African-Amer Studies
ANT103 Intro Cult Anthropology
ANT1030 Intro Cult Anthropology
ARB1000 Arabic for Beginners
ART101 Intro to Art

ART1010 Intro to Art

ART153 Drawing I

ART1540 Painting I

ART156 Photography I
ART256 Photography II
ART2730 Integrated Arts
BIO101 General Biology I
BIO1010 General Biology
BIO1010 General Biology
BIO1010 General Biology
BIO105 Hum Anat & Phys
BIO106 Human Anat & Phys II
BIO1100 Intro Forensic Biol
BIO1110 Environ Biology
BIO1110 Environ Biology
BIO1130 Prin of Bio: Evol
BIO1140 Prin of Biology: Cell
BIO115 Basic Nutrition
BI10201 Microbiology
BI02010 Microbiology
BI02012 Microbiology

BIO205 Hum Anat & Phys I
BIO2050 Hum Anat & Phys I
BIO206 Hum Anat & Phys II
BIO2060 Hum Anat & Phys II
BIO291 Cooperative Ed
BMT1010 Introduction to Business
BMT2610 Hum Res Mgt
BUS101 Busi Organization
BUS103 Intro Accounting I
CHM100 Basic Chemistry
CHM101 General Chemistry I
CHM1010 Gen Chemistry I
CHM102 Gen Chem II
CHM102 Gen Chem II
CHM1020 General Chemistry II
CHM1020 General Chemistry II
CHM201 Organic Chem I
CIs101 Comp Lit

CIS1010 Comp Lit

CIS129 Beg Microsoft Word
CIS150 Comp Lit

CIS152 Intro Prog Logic

York College

ACC1XX Fund of Accounting
ACC1XX Intro AcctlI

ACC1XX Prin Acct I

ACC220 Financial Acct
HUM1XX Intro to African-Amer Studies
ANT220 Cult Anthropology
ANT220 Cult Anthropology
ARB101 Elem Arabic I
ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART215 Drawing I

ART220 Painting I

ART245 Photography I
ART295 Photography II
ART2XX Integrated Arts
BIO110 General Biology
BIO205 Exp Biology Lab
BIO142 Molecule/Gene/Cell
BI0204 Exploring Biology
BI1I0220 Human A/P 1

BI1I0222 Human A/P II
BIO1XX Intro Forensic Biol
BIO1XX Biology Elect No Lab
BIO212 Environmntl Bio
BIO152 Biology II

BIO150 Biology I

NUR202 Nutrition

BI0O230 Microbiology

BI0230 Microbiology

BI0230 Microbiology

BI1I0220 Human A/P I

BI0220 Human A/P I

BI0222 Human A/P II
BI0222 Human A/P I1
BIO2XX Biology Elective No Lab
BUS150 Intro to Business
MGT220 Human Resource Mgt
BUS1XX Busi Organization
ACC1XX Intro Accounting I
CHM1XX Chemistry Elective No Lab
CHM134 Gen Chem I

CHM134 Gen Chem I

CHM1XX Chemistry Elect No Lab
CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHM1XX Chemistry Elective no lab
CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHM234 Organic Chem I
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS1XX Beg Microsoft Word
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS1XX Intro Prog Logic
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Prince Georges Cmty College

CJT151 Intro to Criminal Justice
CJT152 Police Operations
CJT153 Law Enforcement
CJT154 Police Management
CJT155 Juvenile Delinquency
CJT251 Criminal Law

CJT253 Criminal Investigation
CJT254 Criminal Evidence
CJT255 Criminalistics

coM1010 Foundations of Communi
COM1090 Interpersonal Communic
DPR150 Intro Data Process
DPR154 Computer Operations
DPR156 Computer Prog Cobol
DPR164 Pascal Programming
DPR253 Adv Program

DPR254 Syst Anal & Project
DPR257 Assembly Lang Coding
ECN103 Prin of Economics I
ECN1030 Prin of Macroecon
EGL101 Comp I: Expos Writing
EGL1010 Comp I: Expository Wri
EGL102 Comp II Intro to Lit
EGL1020 Comp II: Writing About
EGL1040 Media Writing

EGL132 Bus Comm

EGL203 Brit Lit:19th/20th Cen
EGL2070 Amer Lit: 1880 to Pres
EGL2150 Intro Creative Wrt
EGL2230 Child Lit

EGL241 Myth, Legend, & Folklore
EGL2410 Myth, Legend, Folklore
EGR101 Intro Engineering
ENGL1020 Comp II: Writing About
FOS213 Forensic Psychology
FRN102 French for Advanced Beg
GEO1010 Physical Geography
HIM1800 Intro Med Term

HLE115 Pers & Comm Health
HLE115 Pers & Comm Health
HLE2000 Appl Concepts Fitness/
HLE2130 First Aid Emerg

HLE221 Human Sexuality
HLE2300 Integrated HIth & Phys
HST1310 Anicent Medieval
HST1320 Modern History

HST141 Hist of U.S. I

HST1410 History of the US I
HST143 History of U.S. II
HST1510 Hist of Af American
HST2100 Hist of Women of Am
HUS1020 Prof. Ethics in Human

York College

CJA101 Intro Crim Justice
CJA1XX Police Operations
CJA1XX Law Enforcement
CJA1XX Police Management
CJA110 Juvenile Delinquncy
CJA2XX Criminal Law

CJA2XX Criminal Invest
CJA2XX Criminal Evidence
CJA2XX Criminalistics

CM206 Communicatn Theory
CM329 Interpersonal Comm
IFS1XX Intro Data Process
IFS1XX Computer Operations
IFS250 Bus Data Processing
IFS1XX Pascal Programming
IFS2XX Adv Program

IFS2XX Syst Anal & Project
IFS2XX Assembly Lang Coding
ECO200 Prin Econ-Macro
EC0O200 Prin Econ-Macro
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
WRT202 Academic Writing
WRT1XX Comp II: Writing About
CcM271 Print Media Writing
WRT210 Writng/Prof Culturs
LIT284 Brt Lit after 1750
LIT282 Amer Lit after 1885
WRT272 Intro Creative Wrt
LIT2XX Child Lit

LIT2XX Myth, Legend, & Folklore
LIT2XX Myth, Legend, Folklore
EGR1XX Intro Engineering
WRT1XX Comp II: Writing About
PSY2XX Forensic Psychology
FRN102 Elem French II

G151 Intro to Physical Geo
HSC105 Medical Terminology
PE1XX Phys Ed Elect

NPE1XX Non Prog Elect
PAW234 Well/Fitness/Life
SPM205 Responding/Emerg
BEH2XX Human Sexuality
PAW1XX Integrated Hith & Phys
HIS101 Foundation/West
HIS102 West in the World
HIS111 American Civ I
HIS111 American Civ I
HIS112 American Civ II
HIS1XX Hist of Af Amer
HIS2XX Hist of Women of Am
HSV1XX Prof. Ethics in Human
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INT1010
INT1111
INT1330
INT2200
INT2721
LET151
MAT104
MAT1040
MAT1050
MAT1060
MAT112
MAT113
MAT114
MAT114
MAT114
MAT1140
MAT1140
MAT1140
MAT1160
MAT1160
MAT1160
MAT134
MAT135
MAT1350
MAT1360
MAT137
MAT151
MAT152
MAT216
MAT2160
MAT217
MAT241
MAT242
MAT2420
MGT101
MGT1010
MGT155
MGT157
MKG251
MKG271
MKG273
MKG277
MUS100
MUS1000
MUS101
MUS1010
MUS1030
MUS111
MUS115
MUS1150
MUS116
MUS1160

Intro to Info Tech
Program Logic

Integrated Software Ap
Program Java

Linux Oper Systems

Intro Admin Justice
Intermediate Algebra
Intermed Algebra
Elements of Numbers Op
Elements Geometry / Mea
Finite Math

Math for Lib Arts

Intro to Stats

Intro to Stats

Intro to Stats

Intro to Stats

Intro to Stats

Intro to Stats

Elements of Prob. and Stat
Elements of Prob. and Stat
Elements of Prob. and Stat
Trig with Appl to Tech
College Alg

College Algebra
Trig/Analytic

Precalculus

Business Math I

Business Math II

Appl Calculus I

Appl Calculus I

Appl Calculus II

Calculus I for Sci & Engineer
Calculus II for Sci & Engineer
Calculus II

Intro to Business

Intro to Bus

Elem of Supervision
Small Bus Mgt

Intro to Marketing
Salesmanship

Retail Bus Mgt
Advertising

Fund of Music Theory
Fund of Music Theory
Music Appreciation

Music Appreciation
Concert Choir
Instrumental Ensemble
Theory I

Theory I

Theory II

Theory II
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York College

IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
CJA101
MAT102
MAT102
MAT1XX
MAT1XX
MAT111
MAT111
QBA260
BEH260
MAT250
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
QBA260
MAT250
BEH260
MAT105
MAT105
MAT105
MAT1XX
MAT108
MAT1XX
MAT1XX
MAT120
MAT120
MAT2XX
MAT171
MAT172
MAT172
BUS1XX
BUS150
MGT1XX
MGT1XX
MKT100
MKT2XX
MKT2XX
MKT2XX
MUS181
MUS181
MUS200
MUS 186
MUS1XX
MUS1XX
MUS182
MUS182
MUS183
MUS183
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Personal Computing
Program Logic
Integrated Software Ap
Program Java

Linux Oper Sys

Intro Crim Justice
Prelim Math/Prob Solv
Prelim Math/Prob Solv
Elements of Numbers Op
Elements Geometry / Mea
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Business Statistics
Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Business Stats I

Data Driven Dec Making
Statistics

Statistics

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
Trig/Analytic
Precalculus

Business Math I
Business Math II
Applied Calculus
Applied Calculus

Appl Calculus II
Calculus I

Calculus II

Calculus II

Intro to Business
Intro to Business

Elem of Supervision
Small Bus Mgt

Prin Marketing
Salesmanship

Retail Bus Mgt
Advertising

Found Music Theory
Found Music Theory
Music Appreciation
Listening to Music
Concert Choir
Instrumental Ensemble
Music Theory I

Music Theory 1

Music Theory II

Music Theory II
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Prince Georges Cmty College

MUS1210 Class Piano

MUS1250 Sight Singing and Ear Tra
MUS1290 Applied Music: Voice I
MUS1300 Applied Music: Voice I
MUS139 Applied Music: Piano
MUS140 Appl Music: Piano

MUS 1500 Intro Music Technology
MUS2520 Digital Audio

NTR101 Intro Nutrition
NTR1010 Intro Nutrition
OAD129 Beg Microsoft Word
PAS1000 First Year Experience
PAS1030 Plan for Acad Success
PED100 Karate

PED103 Baseball Skills
PED1030 Beg/Adv Swimming
PHL101 Intro Phil

PHL1010 Intro Phil

PHL1090 Intro to Logic

PHL119 Philosophic Ideas
PHY1010 Intro to Physics I
PHY150 Tech Phys HIth Tech
POS101 Amer National Govt
POS1010 American Natl Gov
PSC101 Intro to Astronomy
PSC1010 Intro Astronomy
PSC1200 Exploring Chem & Phys
PSC1210 Explor Earth/Space Sci
PSY101 General Psychology
PSY1010 Gen Psychology
PSY2030 Child Psychology
PSY2060 Educational Psychology
PSY207 Hum Grwth & Dev
PSY207 Hum Grwth & Dev
PSY2070 Hum Growth & Dev
PSY2070 Hum Growth & Dev
PSY2080 Abnormal Psychology
PSYC2510 Criminal Law

SO0C101 Intro to Sociology
SOC1010 Intro to Sociology
S0C2010 Social Problems
SOC203 Criminology

SPH101 Intro Speech Comm
SPH1010 Intro to Speech
SPH1050 Group Comm & Lead
SPH109 Interpers Comm
SPH1090 Interpersonal Comm
SPN1010 Spanish for Beginners
SPN2010 Intermed Spanish I
TED1100 Prin/Pract Early Child
TED1200 Child Growth & Develop
TED1300 Meth/Mater in Early Ch

York College

MUS 140 Piano Class

MUS 184 Aural Skills I

MUS101 Voice

MUS1XX Applied Music: Voice I
MUS104 Piano

MUS104 Piano

MUS187 Intro Music Tech
CM226 Audio Productn I
NUR202 Nutrition

NUR202 Nutrition

IFS1XX Beg Microsoft Word
FYS1XX First Year Experience
FYS1XX Plan for Acad Success
PE1XX Karate

PE1XX Baseball Skills
PAW120 Beginning Swimming
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL231 Logic

PHL1XX Philosophic Ideas
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY1XX Tech Phys Hlth Tech
PS141 American Governmnt
PS141 Am Gov: Institutions
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elective No Lab
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elect No Lab
NPE1XX Exploring Chem & Phys
EDU250 Science Concepts/Ed
PSY100 General Psychology
PSY100 General Psychology
PSY2XX Child Psychology
PSY2XX Educational Psychology
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY2XX Hum Grwth & Dev
PSY2XX Hum Growth & Dev
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY230 Abnormal Psych
CJA2XX Criminal Law
SOC100 Intro Sociology
SOC100 Intro Sociology
S0C220 Am Social Problems
SOC320 Criminology

CcM104 Human Communicatn
CM212 Public Speaking
CM1XX Group Comm & Lead
CM329 Interpersonal Comm
CM329 Interpersonal Comm
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN201 Inter Spanish I
ECH230 Early Child Theory
PSY223 Early Child Develp
NPE1XX Meth/Mater in Early Ch
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Prince Georges Cmty College York College
TED1400 Intro to Multicultural NPE1XX Intro to Multicultural
TED2000 Foundations of Education EDU200 Found of Education
TED2001 Field Exp Foundation E EDU2XX Field Exp Foundation E
TED2061 Field Exp for Education EDU2XX Field Exp for Education
TED2100 Processes/Acquisition ECH301 Lit/Lang Young Child
TED2350 Early Childhood Spec SPE250 Professnl/Partners
THE1010 Introduction to Theatr THE1XX Introduction to Theatr
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